
ACSBRX1 ASSEMBLY MANUAL

AKILA CHASSIS SYSTEM 

AKILA d.o.o
2023

USER MANUAL

https://akila.ltd/downloads/



1213

14.1

14.2

12

15
16

17

16

18

19

20

20

21

22

21

22

23

24

23

24

16
2

3

4

5

16

9

8

7

10

11

N Name
1 Foreend connector
2 Foreend X
3 Foreend X short
4 Foreend X Long
5 Screw M6x25 (Hex5)
6 Back connector
7 Screw M6x45 (Hex5) 
8 Grip
9 Screw M6x25 (Hex 5)

10 Spring Washer 6
11 Washer 6 (for plastic set 2psc. washer)
12 Thread bushing
13 Ring

14.1-14.2 Right or Left foldingstock position
15 Spacer
16 Screw M5x16 (Hex 4)
17 Screw M5x16 (Torx 25)
18 Buttstock M
19 Buttstock lite
20 Cheekpiece
21 Screw M5x10 (Hex 3)
22 Small screw cap
23 Cover
24 Screw M4x10 (Torx 20)

PL SET!!!



10 10 5 5 3 6 3Tightening 
force [kN]


